Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Santa Cruzis the airport of:

Through Gawader Port, can be monitored.

Mirabel is the airport of:

Kingsford Smith is the airport of:

Sheremetyevo is the airport of:

Queen Alia International Airport is the airport of:

Bandaranaike International Airport is the airport of:

The prominent spoken languages of Pakistan other than Urdu are Punjabi, Balochi, Pashtu,
Hindko and .

The duration of the tune of the National Anthem is of only one minute and

The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslims is

Fornebu is the airport of:

In order to merit, Mr. Hafeez Jullundhri's poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?

Pakistan's National Game is .

Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport is the airport of:

Allama Igbal International Airport is the airport of:

Answers Choice

oW DOmP DOWr DOWP UO®r D0WP 00w 00w

OOW> DOW > DOUP DOWP» UOWr UOUP DOUR

Pakistan
India
Norway
Nepal

Strait of Singapore
Strait of Hormuz
Strait of Oman
Red Sea

Austrailia
Canada
Brazl
India

Austrailia
Britain
Russia
us

France
Russia
Britain
China

Jordan
Morocco

Egypt
None of these

us
Russia
Sri Lanka
Japan

Kashmiri
Saraiki
Gojri

All of these

. Thirty seconds

. Twenty seconds
. Forty seconds

. None of these

95%
. 96.7%
. 98%
. 100%

. Norway
Swedan
Bangladesh
us

Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi

. Hakim Ahmed Shuja

Mr. Jasimuddin
None of these

Cricket
Hockey
Squash
.Bothaandb

. Bangladesh

. Pakistan

India
None of these

Pakistan

Iran

. Afghanistan

. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

Dorval is the airport of:

The port is built with the help of .

Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.

Kastrup is the airport of:

How many stanza's are there in the National Anthem?

oo

oOw

o

OOU> DOw

us

. China
. Japan

. Russia

China
USA

600
700
800

China

. France

us

Five
Seven

D. None of these



