

International Airports Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Santa Cruz is the airport of:	A. Pakistan B. India C. Norway D. Nepal
2	Through Gawader Port, can be monitored.	A. Strait of Singapore B. Strait of Hormuz C. Strait of Oman D. Red Sea
3	Mirabel is the airport of:	A. Austrailia B. Canada C. Brazil D. India
4	Kingsford Smith is the airport of:	A. Austrailia B. Britain C. Russia D. US
5	Sheremetyevo is the airport of:	A. France B. Russia C. Britain D. China
6	Queen Alia International Airport is the airport of:	A. Jordan B. Morocco C. Egypt D. None of these
7	Bandaranaike International Airport is the airport of:	A. US B. Russia C. Sri Lanka D. Japan
8	The prominent spoken languages of Pakistan other than Urdu are Punjabi, Balochi, Pashtu, Hindko and	A. Kashmiri B. Saraiki C. Gojri D. All of these
9	The duration of the tune of the National Anthem is of only one minute and	A. Thirty seconds B. Twenty seconds C. Forty seconds D. None of these
10	The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslims is	A. 95% B. 96.7% C. 98% D. 100%
11	Fornebu is the airport of:	A. Norway B. Swedan C. Bangladesh D. US
12	In order to merit, Mr. Hafeez Jullundhri's poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?	A. Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi B. Hakim Ahmed Shuja C. Mr. Jasimuddin D. None of these
13	Pakistan's National Game is	A. Cricket B. Hockey C. Squash D. Both a and b
14	Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport is the airport of:	A. Bangladesh B. Pakistan C. India D. None of these
15	Allama Iqbal International Airport is the airport of:	A. Pakistan B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. None of these

16	Dorval is the airport of:	A. US B. Canada C. China D. Japan
17	The port is built with the help of	A. Canada B. Russia C. China D. USA
18	Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.	A. 500 B. 600 C. 700 D. 800
19	Kastrup is the airport of:	A. China B. Denmark C. France D. US
20	How many stanza's are there in the National Anthem?	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. None of these